FILED Sep 15, 2002 8:00 am Secretary of State

UU5/955 AI

P99000080261 **DOCUMENT#** 1. Entity Name 05-15-2002 90063 019 ***150.00 ALL OCEANS MARINE, INC. Principal Place of Business Mailing Address 905 SE 12TH CT" PMB 235 **STE 17** 1323 SE 17TH ST FT. LAUDERDALE FL 33316 FT. LAUDERDALE FL 33316 2. Principal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE City & State City & State 4. FEI Number Applied For 65-0952514 Not Applicable Zip Country Country \$8.75 Additional 5. Certificate of Status Desired 6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent JOYCE-CLARKE, WINSTON Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) **1323 SW 17TH STREET** SUITE 235 FT. LAUDERDALE FL 33316 Zip Code FL 8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of registered agent. SIGNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and title if applicable. (NOTE: Registered Agent signature required when reinstating) DATE 9. This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangible FILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$550.00 10. Election Campaign Financing Tax filing requirement and elects to do so. After September 13, 2002 Fee will be \$750.00 \$5.00 May Be (See criteria on back) Trust Fund Contribution. Make Check Payable to Department of State 11 OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 12. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 TITLE ☐ Delete TITLE ☐ Change ☐ Addition CR2E034 (4/02) JOYCE-CLARKE, WINSTON NAME NAME 1323 SOUTH EAST (SE) 17th 1323 SW 17TH STREET SUITE 235 STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS FT. LAUDERDALE FL 33316 CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE Delete TITLE ☐ Change ☐ Addition NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE Delete TITLE ☐ Change ☐ Addition NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE Delete TITLE ☐ Change Addition NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE ☐ Delete TITLE Change ☐ Addition NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE ☐ Delete TITLE ☐ Change ☐ Addition NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-7IP

2002 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i). Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath, that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered of execute the report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 11 or Block 12 if

CITY-ST-ZIP

SIGNATURE:

9/10/2002

954 629 9666

Attachment

ALL OCEANS MARINE, INC 1323 SE 17 TH STREET

SUITE 235 FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33316

September 10, 2002

Division Of Corporations

409 East Gaines Street

Tallahassee, FL 32399

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find the 2002 Uniform Business Report and a copy of my company's bank statement for the month of May 2002.

I spoke to one of your agents this morning in response to the fact that I believed I had already paid and taken care of filing this in March of 2002. I was informed that at the time my documentation was incomplete and that in May of this year I had been notified of such by mail. I never received any such notification and was unaware of this oversight.

"All oceans Marine" is a Marine Consulting enterprise and as such Winston Joyce-Clarke is the principal officer.. I have been out of the country and working in a shippard in Bremen, Germany for the last 10 months. I returned to the United States on 30 July 2002 after an ocean passage from Bremerhaven, Germany to San Diego. This is easy enough to verify and document if so required.

It was recommended that I write to plead the cause for my delinquency and place on record that I was not in the country, nor did I receive any correspondence to alert me to the fact that I was not in good standing with the Florida Department of State.

I would appreciate this being taken into consideration when reviewing "All Oceans Marine's" UBR and look forward to hearing from your office.

Sincerely,

VINSTON JOYCE-CLARKE

PRESIDENT, "A.O.M."



YOUR FINANCIAL ADVISOR: KRIS A ROSADO Kris Rosado@mil.com (866) 333-8034 Total Account Value As Of 05/31/2002

FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE QUESTIONS:

Your Merrill Lynch Office: 2855 UNIVERSITY DR SUITE 600 CORAL SPRINGS FL 33065

1-800-MER-WCMA (1-800-637-9262)

04/30/02 Value % 05/31/02 Value % Whoney Accounts 4,654 100 5,176 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	st st red 7.36 Message No items For Attention	Tax-Exempt interest Reportable interest Reportable Dividends Income Not Reported Total Items for Attention Security	5,176		98t # 65# 655# 655#	Corporate Bonds Municipal Bonds Equities Mutual Funds Options Other Long Market Value Short Market Value Estimated Accrued Interest Debit Balance Net Portfolio Value
04/30/02 Value % 05/31/02 Value %		Money Fund Divide	5,176 100	J	4,654 100	Cash/Money Accounts CD's/Equivalents Government Securities
	This state				04/30/02 Value %	Asset

	r mancial market indicators	runchasing Power 5,176	Director D	
	.*	 ***		

Long-Term Tr	Dow Jones In Three-Month	
Long-Term Treasury Bonds	Dow Jones Industrial Average Three-Month Treasury Bills	2000
,		*

asury Bills ury Bonds	
9923.87 1.72 5 5.62 5	This Statement
v o	Last S

Check out the Business Center Interactive Demo and test drive WCMA Cash Manager(SM), our online business banking service. See for yourself how easy it is to perform all of your cash management activities, anytime, anywhere you have access to the Internet. Visit the Merrill Lynch Business Center at www.businesscenter.mi.com

NEWS

This Statement	
Last	
Statement	
Previous	

9946.22 1.75% 5.60%	
10021.64 1.71% 5.47%	Year
47.6 47.6	ų č



ALL OCEANS MARINE

Statement Period 05/01/02 TO 05/31/02

015019 6094

Merrill Lynch

Merrit Lyngh WCMA. Account

Cash Flow Summary Activity Summary This	mary This Statement	Year-to-Date C	Credits	This Statement		Year-to-Date	Debits	This Statement	K	Year-to-Date
Opening Balance Cash & Money Accounts	4,654.17		Sales Income Funds Received	7.36 4,500.00	00	27.86 22.500.00	Purchases Withdrawals Electronic Tirs	1 502		
Net Credits & Debits	522.75	2,933.81 C	Electronic Tfrs Other				CMA Checks VISA Transactions Other	1,835.76		2,672.50 9,444.10 95.00
Closing Balance Cash & Money Accounts	5,176.92									,
•		-	Total Credits	4,507.36	0	22,527.86	Total Debits	3,984.61	_	19,594.05
Current Portfolio		Date	Adjust/Unit	Total	Estimated	Estimated	Unrealized	Estimated	Estimated	Current
Quantity Se	Security Description	Acquired	_	-	Market Price	Market Value	Gain or (Loss)	Accrued	Annual	Yield %
Cash and Money Accounts 5,176 CMA MON	Accounts CMA MONEY FUND		1.00	5,176	1.00	5,176			78	1,52
Total Cash and Money Accounts	Accounts	-	ı	5,176	1	5,176		.	78	1.52
Total of Long Portfolio	•		;	5,176	· .	5,176			78	1,52
Monthly Activity	,				, _N ,					-
Date	Transaction	Quantity		Description			Price	Debit	Ω	Credit
Dividends and interest 05/31 Sha 05/31 Cas	rest Share Dividend Cash Dividend	7	CMA CMA	CMA MONEY FUND	<i>:</i>					36
	income Total	: · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	: Q: F	FROM 04-30 THRU	U 05-30	-				7.00
Net Total		:				:	*			7 36
Funds Received 05/15	Direct Deposit		Uī Li	538V CLIENT PAYR	X		·		4,500.00	0.00

+

ALL OCEANS MARINE

Statement Period 05/01/02 TO 05/31/02

016019 6034

6160(3-02)



Merrill Lynch

Summary of Checking Activity

MERRILL LYNGH

WCWA AGCOUNT

Attachment 1	4	2587	
94/30 95/01 95/01 95/07 95/08 95/15 95/16 95/20 95/23 95/23 95/23 95/23 95/23	Daily Activity Review	O 05/20_ 05/23; 05/08 05/01 O 05/01 Cotal Checking Activity	Date Cleared
Opening Balance Check Sale Pre-Authdebt Sale Direct Deposit Purchase Cash Machine Sale Pre-Authdebt Sale Check Check Check Check Check Check Check Check C	Review Transaction	05/15 (03/24) 03/24 03/24 03/24	Date Written
FEDERAL RESERVE FEDERAL RESERVE FERCOMPASS I NS FERCOM	Quantity Description	7364 374 375 376	Check Number
	Price	CAPISTRANO TOWNHOMES L FIL DEPIT OF STATE! FLORIDA-DEPARTMENT OF FEDERAL RESERVE	Payee
56.00 55.00CR 125.50 189.00CR 189.00 189.00CR 4,500.00 231.88 232.00CR 1,378.30CR 1,378.30CR 1,378.30CR 1,378.30CR 1,378.30CR 1,378.30CR 1,378.30CR 1,378.30CR 1,378.30CR 1,378.30CR 1,378.30CR 1,378.30CR 1,378.30CR	Amount)F REVENUE	
1.17CR .17CR .67CR .67CR .67CR .79CR .44CR .44CR .44CR	Cash Balance	250.00 150:00 189:00 56:00	Amount

Money Account Balance

4,653

4,598

ALL OCEANS MARINE

Customer Service

For information about your account, please call 1-800-MER-WCMA (1-800-637-9262). To report Lost or Stolen Visa Cards or Checks, please call 1-800-282-5678. When requested, enter your Access Code-91-769-07266.

5, 176

6,773 6,923 8,551

7,173

4,283 4,472

8,783

5,169

Page 4 of 5

0032890

Statement Period 05/01/02 TO 05/31/02

Account No. 769-07A96

018019 6094

6160(3-02)





Merriel Lynch LCMA. Aggound

Date Tran	Transaction Quantity	Description	Price		
Net Total				A CAPIT	Credit
Electronic Transfers 05/07 Pre-		ENCOMPASS INS			* ,500.00
	Pre-Authdebt San Authdebt	WASH MUTUAL		125.50 1,378.35	
Summary of Visa Si	Summary of Visa Signature Card Activity for WINSTON JOYCE-CLARK	ON JOYCE-CLARK		1,503.85	
Date Cleared	Transaction Date Description		Location		Amount
05/16	04/24 Opening Balance	Balance			
05/29	+- AT&T WS#	86509957	SPK BREMEN		231.88
05/29	*- SAILORS				28.58 1.15
05/29		*-ADT*SECURITY SERVICES	2-6779		113.96
05/29	05/23 +- MYTOOLSTORE.COM	DRE. COM	702-8717178 WA		1,028.00
05/29 05/29	A. T	*-STRANDLUST-VEGESACK GMRH	FT LAUDERDALE FL BRENEN DE		56.78 51.50
Total Visa Signature Card Activity	for WIN	CLARK	DE		107.64
	*-Month-End Debit For Visa Purchases 05/29 Closin	Closing Balance	•2. •		1,835,76
*-Month-End Debi					3

Account No. 769-07A96

Summary of Visa Signature Rewards Activity from April 20, 2002 to May 29, 2002

Previous Point Balance

Points Earned This Period

Point Adjustments

Bonus Points

Ending Balance

52,256

50,600

1,656

1032879

S Page

Statement Period 05/01/02 TO 05/31/02

ALL OCEANS MARINE



Merrill Lynch

Agreement Regarding Your Securities Account and Other Important Information
You, the Client, and we, Merzill Lynch, Pierce, Fenner & Smith Inc. (Merzill Lynch), agree as follows:
(1) We will direct your order for a security or option so the marketiplace we consider to be the primary
market for that security or option. Security or option so the marketiplace we consider to be the primary
(2) We will hold bonds and preferred stocks in bulk segregation (except for those held in custodian
accounts). In the event of a call for less than an entire issue or series of those securities, the securities to
be called will be randomly selected from those held in bulk.
(3) We are not responsible for the loss or destruction of securities that are placed in the custody of a nonenemy action, government acts or any other causes beyond the control of the depository or us.

enemy action, government acts or any other causes beyond the control of the depository or us.

(4) This statement of account shall be deemed conclusive if not objected to within ten [10] days.

(5) We receive a fee from participating institutions of up to 7% per annum of the average daily talances in the 18A program. In the RASP and MLBA program; this fee is up to 50% and is paid by our atfiliated banks.

a will have the right to yote full shares, and we may solicit instructions concerning the voting of full held in your account. The voting shares in your account will be governed by the Tules and policies. New York Stook Exchange and the Securities and Exchange. Commission then in effect, or other bits exchanges or regulatory provisions. statement serves as a confirmation of purchases that result from automatic reinvestment ions, as well as your AIPS transactions, during the statement period.

an option client, please advise your Mertill Lynch financial advisor promptly of any material et nyour mestment objectives or financial condition. Individual options commission charges have neticated in your confirmation; however, a summary of this information will be made available to you request.

is actions in your account are subject to the constitution, rules, regulations, customs, usages interpretations of the exchange or market, and its clearinghouss, if any, where the transactions in not executed on any exchange, the National Association of Securities Dealers, Inc.

We can use your free credit balance in our business and such funds are not segregated. You have the N/A Value and to receive, in the normal course of business, any free credit balance and any fully paid securities to N/C Not calculate the normal commitments in any of your accounts.

Merrill Lynch's financial statement is available for your inspection at our office, or a copy of it will be N/O Heid register accounts.

10281-1332

time of any remember of the potential course of business, and remember of the potential course of business, and remember of the potential course of the statement is for a margin account maintained through the Investor Credit line service, it is a combined statement is for a margin account and remember of the separate account maintained for you may tratement or your margin account and record the separate account as required by cursuant to applicable regulations. The permanent record the separate account as required by cursuant to applicable regulations. The permanent record the separate account as required by cursuant to applicable regulations. The permanent record the separate account as required by cursuant to account a statement perform upon record to the separate account as required by cursuant to account a statement of the separate account and remember of the first day of the statement of the separate over and spear on next months statement. The statement performs the remaining of the statement of the statement of the remaining of the statement of the statement

clest information is based on data from the insurer that issued the policy. Merrill Lynch is to for the calculation of policy values, Policies are generally not held in your Merrill Lynch ferrill Lynch at its a security, SIPC protection and

fet values are estimated values obtained from various sources and may be to bid/offet spread, closing prices, a matrix methodology utilizing general marable securities and/or analytic models. Fricing estimates do not utilize or sell any security. Actual prices realized it sale, or paid at the time less than the value reflected on the statement.

ALL OCEANS MARINE

Statement Period 05/01/02 TO 05/31/02

END OF STATEMENT ---

MERRILL LYNGH // C/// AGGOUNT

st data and acquistion dates for securities not purchased in your account or purchased of statement services began are entered manually from data provided by you. Most cost intend for capital changes, including identifiable returns of principal, after enhanced statement please review this information for accuracy, as we cannot be field responsible for omitted.

reignate per usage (VSP) or veritis sale (VSS) dates are used in calculating gains and rainfactions. Pelps as fors for liquidation consistent with your tax planning. This figurant control is the property of l losses when you sall all the may not cover all

damental opinion on this company.

id same-day payment - Merrill Lynch retained last day's dividend to on your behalf.
on your orgastered and vice versa without charge.
Al and interest.
All and enterest of the second of

ed in the name of nor held by Merrill Lynch or its no our name with the issuer or its agent. Merrill Lynch siPC and excess SIPC protection do not apply. Thes let as a service to you.

ies held registered in your name.



018019 6094